SPRAY BOOM ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-007 REV. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
1 2 |S51014 NOZZLE BODY, 1/2" TEE
2 | 4 |S50031 SPRAY TIP, AIC, LAV
3 2 |S51013 NOZZLE BODY, 1/2" 90
18 | 4 |S51281 CHECK VALVE 50 MESH, NO CHECK VALVE

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
4 | 2 |SHB-12X214SSSHOULDER BOLT, 1/2" X 2-1/4" SS
5 | 6 |[FWSS-12 FLAT WASHER SAE, SS - 1/2
9 | 4 |SSNNC-38 NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16
10 | 4 |FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8
13 | 1 |W21-477 SG52S 2025 5 NOZZLE BOOM WING PEMNUT ASSEMBLY
14 | 1 |W21-479 SG52S 2025 5 NOZZLE BOOM CENTER PEMNUT ASSEMBLY
15 | 1 \W21-477-L  |SG52S 2025 5 NOZZLE BOOM WING PEMNUT ASSEMBLY




PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE

CB.375-16X2.5/CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8" X 2.5"

HFNCS-38S ~ |HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16

SSNNC-38 NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16

O
HIDAININ

10

FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER TITLE

16 | 2 R25-116 SGEV 2025 BOOM NOZZLE MOUNT PLATE
17 | 12 HFSSC-145 HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2




PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

11

R29-048

MOUNTING PLATE, SPRAY NOZZLE

HFSSC-145

HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QrTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

20

C60112-12

BOOM SPRING, 6 NOZZLE BOOM




PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE

12 | 2 |R21-493 SGEV BOOM NOZZLE PIVOT COVER

17 | 12 |HFSSC-145  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
19 | 1 |S50061 TEE FITTING, BARB, 1/2

19




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
6 4 |116190-112  SPRAY VALVE




